
Western Environmental Equipment Company, Inc.
14455 N. 79th St., Suite A
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

Local	 480-607-2884
Fax  	 480-607-7009 weeci.com

AquaPyr
	»  Ultra Low Waste Filter

Badger Meter
	» Magnetic Flow Meters
	» Dynasonics Clamp-On Meters
	» Impeller Flow Meters
	» Vortex Flow Meters
	» Turbine Flow Meters

Digital Analysis
	» pH Adjustment Systems
	» Fluoride Removal Systems
	» Heavy Metal Removal

Mission Communication
	» Wireless Monitoring and Control

NTT Blowers
	» Single Stage Integrally Geared Turbocompressor

Prime Solutions, Inc
	»  Rotary Fan Sludge Press

Purestream, Inc.
	» BESST Packaged Wastewater Treatment System
	» Packaged SBR Wastewater Treatment Systems
	» Packaged RBC Plants

S::CAN
	» Real-Time In-Line UV Spectro Analyzer Multi-

Parameter Probe (COD, TSS, BOD, Nitrate, ++)
	» Water Quality Monitoring - Media/Chemicals/Bacteria

Sentry
	» SENTRY™ Real-Time Microbial Monitoring in 

wastewater systems

Syrinix
	» Leak Detection

	— PIPEMINDER-ONE Acoustic Sensor
	— PIPEMINDER-ONE External Sensor
	— PIPEMINDER-ONE Hydrant Sensor
	— PIPEMINDER-ONE Internal Sensor

Teledyne Isco, Inc.
	» Automatic Wastewater Samplers
	» Open Channel Flowmeters
	» Flow Loggers, Rain Gauges, Pump Station Monitors

Dennis Gamache     dgamache@weeci.com
Amy Gamache         argamache@weeci.com 
Mike Golden             mgolden@weeci.com
Daniel Duarte           dduarte@weeci.com
Casi Tenney             ctenney@weeci.com
Alan Gutierrez          agutierrez@weeci.com


